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
rooms, master ensuite, spacious living/dining com-
bination, large kitchen with new cupboards, fin-
ished rec room and a powder room. Hurry for this
great stanter. Call Sandra Nairn®. 93-2-436

SECLUDED CHARM
Asking $238,000. 4 1/2 beautiful acres, newer
fenced field, wide open lawns, adjacent to pine
reforestation, new front porch, deck & pool, soft
pine interior, main floor family room, double car
garage. Call Larry Barnstaple* 93-2-325

BEAUTIFUL IN ANY SEASON

Situated in wonderful Wildwood, this elegant home
offers spacious living with 4 bdrms, 4p ¢. ensuite &
walk-in closets in mstr. bdrm, main fir laundry &
powder rm, sunken living & dining rms with 2-sided
fireplace, sunken family rm with wet bar & fireplace,
fabulous country size oak kitchen with sliders'to 1/2
acre yard. Priced to sell - now only $349,000.

Make your appointment to view with Dora MacKin-
. 93-2-453

BEAUTIFUL RAISED
BUNGALOW - $157,500

Open concept living / dining / kitchen combina-
tion, island counter & European kitchen cabi-
nets, jacuzzi bathtub, plus a full finished base-
ment that could be an apartment. Over 200’
deep lot. Call Glenda Hughes*. 93-2-449

22 ACRES NEAR TOWN

Wooded acreage on 6th Line with well
maintained house and shop. Cozy in-law
suite is an added bonus! Spring posses-
sion. Book your appointment soon. Call
Carol McMurray*. 93-2-117

SILVERCREEK

1-1/2 aere building lot on paved road, part-
ly wooded, well and driveway are installed,
just a few minutes from town, asking a rea-
sonable $139,000. Call Don Sargent™.

| 93-2-432

LOCATION & PRIVACY

8.5 acres of total seclusion, yet minutes to
town, impeccable home on the edge of
babbling stream. Vendor will consider
trades, future potential. Call Rod

Presswood*, 93-2-108
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TAKE A LOOK

At what $124,500 can get you - 2 good
size bdrms, main fir den with w/o to patio, 2
washrms, upgraded brdim, oak kitchen
cupboards, CAC, main fir garage access
and an end unit location. Cleanliness plus.
Call the duty agent for more info. 93-2-478

i _VISIT OUR NEW
||| - GEORGETOWN MARKETPLACE
s DISPLAY CENTRE

Great first time buyer home in Acton. Huge 780 (N 'W' E nt ra n ce by Lo b I aws & Del rex Va ri ety) [ CIR(;A 1868
R Now 2 GEORGETOWN LocATioNs To
iy o SERVE You BETTER

GARDENER'S DELIGHT

The veggles are growing & ready for the
picking. Our well kept country home on 7/8
acre only minutes to the 401 is ideal for the
large family. 4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom &
very spacious rooms. Listed at $229,900.
Call Linda Armstrong®. 93-2-413

TERRA COTTA GARDENS

On large lot with enchanting view of sur-
rounding countryside, eat-in kitchen and
full size Florida room, insulated with wood
burning stove, 40 x 10' deck and more.
$39,500. Call Bert Hutchinson*. 93-2-379

" NATURE LOVER'S PARADISE

10 acres with superb hardwood bush,
spring fed pond, all on private dead end
road. Executive home with two floor to ceil-
ing fireplaces, hardwood floors and more.
Martha Summers*. 93-2-339

A LOT FOR YOUFI MONEY

Detached 3 bdrm bungalow, large lot, good
area, all set up for mom to share your
home with separate entrance. Call Cathy
Perego* to view for $159,900. 93-2-439
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family room. Call John Hill* right away. Set on a splendid 10 acres with distant views. Call

93-2-464 Tom Comery*. 93-2-399




